N o s N R

Pe3ynbraTtbl copeBHoBaHui "CamonpeoponeHue-

CaHkr-MeTtepbypr
Oara: 28.04.2024

Mecro: UNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
AuctaHuma: 5 KM

Mpotokon Nel

MYX4YUHDbI

damunusa, uma pesynbrar
14-18
NobaHos JleB 22.10
bapcykos [leHuc 27:53
30-49
Knees Omuntpun 16:27
Mopo3 Aptem 16:43
lpuropbeB Anekcen 18:43
KapamsuH Knpunnn 22:33
EnarvH Anekcer 27:43
pupropbes HUKKTA 27:49

BapcykoB Butanni 27:54

2024"

Kny6

By A0
NTNYHO

Kuposel,
Serval
Tonctole AeBOYKM
JINYHO
NIMYHO
RUN
NINYHO

rog poXKaeHun

2010
2015

1989
1991
1983
1982
1985
1991
1982

Ne yyacTHUKa

44
47

42
43
36
45
35
54
45



A WON B

Tarmacos Hukonam

NesutnH Bnagmumup
[asblgos Bnagnmup

MNpokonbes Banagumunp
LWanbuH Bavecnas
MaHgensbaym JleoHug,
MaHaenbbaym Mapk

Bapnosckuint Hukonam

27:54

50-59

18:36
20:53

60-69
20:38
22:31
30:54
30:54

70+

1:00

INYHO

VL TEAM
ToncTtble AeBoYKM

AnHamo
dneKTpocuna
MKLUY
MKLUY

NINYHO

1989

1967
1967

1964
1960
1955
1962

1951

39

33
37

32
38
41
40

49



Yyrnosa AHacTtacuA
Akyb6oBCcKaa NpurHa

TutoBa MapuHa

Wmnat HaTtanba
AIkybosckan CeBeTnaHa
Kpusuosa CBeTnaHa

MbuHosa Matu

MaikoBa HuHa

[NaBHbI Cyaba COPEBHOBAHUM
FNnaBHbIN cekpeTapb

MpoTtokon Ne2
HEHLUHDbI
19-20

24:16
34:52

30-49
31:23
50-59
29:01
34:00
36:43
60-69
32:26

70+

1:36:00

TINYHO
INYHO

TNYHO

TNYHO
NINYHO
INYHO

MKLUIY

JINYHO

A.l.Comos
E.B. laHnnosa

1995
2001

1976

1973
1967
1965

1964

1935

34
52

51

39
53
55

50



